
ONE CARD Q1 2024/25

Transaction Date Subjective
Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name
 Net 

Amount Description Category Action
01/04/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 64.51 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
02/04/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK 030AD0H35 40.80 AMAZON - 4 X 8" PRY BAR (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
02/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5979328-78 19.98 GUY ROPES FOR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5979328-78 58.29 GUY ROPE AND PEGS FOR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0138926-13 34.94 BIN FOR BIGGLESWADE AND BATTERY BIN (85.38%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0138926-13 5.98 EXTENSION LEAD BEDFORD (14.62%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .83 ADDITIONAL DATA FI- APPLE APRIL 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
02/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-4810020-24 12.48 VAN STOCK WALL PLUGS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 30300 440 Operations AMAZON  204-5054361-29 151.84 BIGGLESWADE SAFE 60078 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 22.50 WORKSHOPS POST BOX 60112 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0263133-52 7.49 LARGE BUTTON CALCULATOR - PROPERTY ADMIN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/04/2024 30300 250 Operations B & Q 1142 17.47 CONTROL SHELVING 60111 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
03/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 89.28 GRIPPAZ SEMI-DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
04/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG020424-1 83.20 AMAZON - 10 X BOXES OF SEMI-DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES - XXL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
04/04/2024 19202 780 Training & Development MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AI 330.00 FIRST AID SUPPLIES SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04/04/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 08-11396-54829 16.49 HOOVER HEAD - TC (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
04/04/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support ADOBE 19.73 ADOBE STOCK - MONTHLY FEE - ON BEHALF OF COMMUNICATIONS (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
04/04/2024 32275 770 Operational Support B&M 494 - HS BEDFORD 62.50 PLANTS QUADRANGLE HQ - CD TO PAY BACK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/04/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support CANVA  I04112-1679527 97.38 CANVA SUBSCRIPTION - ON BEHALF OF COMMUNICATIONS DEPT (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS
05/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.46 VAN STOCK ADHESIVE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/04/2024 33602 760 Operational Support ENGLAND 50.00 NFCC PPE CONFERENCE - WHITTLEBURY PARK, TOWCESTER - ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
05/04/2024 33602 760 Operational Support ENGLAND 50.00 NFCC PPE CONFERENCE - WHITTLEBURY PARK, TOWCESTER - ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
05/04/2024 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.HSSTOOLHIRE.CO.UK 70.00 AIR FILTERS PPV - STOCK (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
05/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 6.32 CABLING - WORKSHOPS -60128 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/04/2024 33802 310 Community Safety ALDI STORES 4.53 LUNCH - FI SURREY STREET, LUTON (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/04/2024 34131 160 Finance & Treasury WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 145.80 FRIDGE FOR TODDINGTON (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
08/04/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 13.63 PPE HOOK TC 60130 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/04/2024 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 261.00 LUTON MESS DECK BLINDS 60125 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
08/04/2024 30300 781 Training & Development BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 25.00 PPE HOOKS - TC 60130 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 10.83 CUTTING DISK - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/04/2024 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 28.13 SUBSISTENCE ASHBURNHAM RD LINSLADE FI (TGS AND JC) (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
08/04/2024 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 1.66 REFRESHMENT ASHBURNHAM RD LINSLADE FI  (JC) (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
08/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.00 VAN STOCK - SET SQUARE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS 29.99 TOOLS (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/04/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-2687954-54 49.99 BA WELFARE - REHYDRATION SYRUP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/04/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 173.60 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
09/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support CLR WWW.VITAL-PARTS.C 134.17 STOP ENDS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
09/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 19.40 GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/04/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management BEDFORD BC PARKING FEE 6.20 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
10/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury A S CATERING SUPPLIES 84.95 DOOR LOCK AND KEY - FRIDGE - HQ KITCHEN (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
10/04/2024 32276 770 Operational Support R & J STRANG TYRE SERV 67.50 F49 FJ16FSO BALANCE WHEELS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
10/04/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 18.15 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/04/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK HE1098YW4 12.48 BUSINESS CARDS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
10/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG090424-1 16.64 AMAZON - 2 X 12L BOXES (80.02%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/04/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG090424-1 4.15 AMAZON -DELIVERY (19.98%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG090424-1 9.97 AMAZON - NUMATIC HENRY CLEANER BAGS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 20.99 VAN STOCK SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/04/2024 33711 240 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 123.97 UFS REDUCTION LEAFLETS - FOR USE BY OPERATIONAL CREWS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
11/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 14.13 VAN STOCK BIT SET (100%) HARDWARE STORES
11/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5917842-03 8.00 PLUG CHARGERS FOR RECHARGEABLE BATTERY CHARGERS (66.69%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/04/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5917842-03 3.99 DELIVERY (33.31%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-3669790-17 9.15 SVAN STOCK - PENCIL REFILLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/04/2024 32279 770 Operational Support SUPERLEC 93.93 ELECTRICAL CONSUMABLES FLT34 12 MONTHLY SERVICE (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
11/04/2024 33740 361 Community Safety SPORTSFORM 236.00 UNIFORM SPORTING GOODS STORES
11/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support TIMPSON LTD 15.00 ambulance battery (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/04/2024 30300 330 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 17.40 PULL HANDLE BEDFORD GYM 60144 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
11/04/2024 32279 770 Operational Support SP RAM MOUNT UK 51.86 LARGE PHONE HOLDER WITH BALL, FLT34 12 MONTHLY SERVICE (78.91%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/04/2024 33910 770 Operational Support SP RAM MOUNT UK 16.76 CARRIAGE (21.09%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support B & Q 1142 16.65 TOOLS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
12/04/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  WCL 126.50 LANYARDS ELECTRONIC SALES
12/04/2024 34131 250 Operations WELCOME BREAK - KEELE 3.00 REFRESHMENTS SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
12/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 13.90 GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/04/2024 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED 91364428 96.67 CV CREDITS (100%) EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
12/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 26.80 GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 26.00 HQ RECEPTION ROLLER BLIND 60150 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
12/04/2024 33500 163 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 23.50 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/04/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7564014-10 30.36 MISC108 X10 IPHONE CHARGE CABLES, REPLACEMENT STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety ASDA STORES 51.55 REFRESHMENT GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 73.51 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 6.57 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/04/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.73 BEDFORD TOILET FLUSH HANDLE 60162 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 1.93 HQ  RECEPTION BLIND 60150 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/04/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 88.06 15.04.2024 - ODT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/04/2024 34131 250 Operations BREWERS FAYRE 41018510 32.97 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
15/04/2024 34131 250 Operations BREWERS FAYRE 41018510 2.33 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
15/04/2024 34131 250 Operations BREWERS FAYRE 41018510 4.98 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
15/04/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFT FURNISHIN 14.50 DISPLAY CONTAINERS (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)



15/04/2024 34131 400 Operations BEDFORDSHIRE FIRE   RE 11.40 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
15/04/2024 34131 412 Community Safety MCDONALDS 36.75 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
15/04/2024 30300 524 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE HP03D1D84 58.08 SHEFFORD - HOOKS/STORAGE 60158 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 57.35 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 3.97 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury A S CATERING SUPPLIES 161.95 PCB CONTROL FOR FREEZER - HQ (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
16/04/2024 30300 430 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 12.07 LUTON- DOOR HANDLE 61165 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
16/04/2024 34131 250 Operations MCDONALDS 8260052 9.47 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
16/04/2024 32279 770 Operational Support CURRYS BEDFORD 10.39 USBC CABLE, FLT34 12MONTH SERVICE (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES
16/04/2024 37405 240 Community Safety WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA 100.00 BAR STANDARDS BOARD LICENSE RENEWAL. (100%) ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES
16/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 88.93 PAINT FOR VAN STOCK - NO RECEIPT GIVEN (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
16/04/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 36.69 15.04.2024 - ODT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/04/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-1950293-15 19.13 SM BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/04/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 9.80 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
16/04/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 9.79 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
17/04/2024 30000 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON PRIME HP6NR9IB4 79.17 AMAZON PRIME MEMBERSHIP -ANNUAL (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
17/04/2024 30300 534 Operations WWW.BRASS-WORKS.CO.UK 84.00 LOCKER HOOKS - SANDY 61174 (100%) INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR
17/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 67.60 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 7.60 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/04/2024 19202 781 Training & Development WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 71.80 BA COMPLEX MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.64 GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/04/2024 32279 770 Operational Support B & Q 1142 40.86 FLT169 CONSUMABLE PARTS FOR VR VAN J/N 40990 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
17/04/2024 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 16.64 TRV KEMPSTON DORM 61168 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/04/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CITIPARK 20.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
18/04/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE HD5WT6NN4 12.48 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/04/2024 33737 361 Community Safety WWW.TOTALMERCHANDISE 256.66 STICKERS FOR PREVENTION TEAM.  BFRS WERE CHARGED INCORRECTLY AND REFUNDED £16.  £292 IS THE NET TOTAL BFRS WERE CHARGED. (100%)MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management HARRIS AND HOOLE CAVEN 7.60 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
18/04/2024 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 2.16 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/04/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 30.00 DELIVERY CHARGE FOR HFSV POSTERS AND LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
18/04/2024 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2087 35.00 UNIFORM FOR 2 X RECRUITS DUE TO NO DELIVERY FROM HUNTERS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 64.63 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/04/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 8.63 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/04/2024 30300 321 Community Safety AMAZON  204-4681086-47 2.25 NAO GRASS SEED 60052 (NEW FENCE) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/04/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support INSTANTPRINT 60.86 POSTER PRINTS - ON BEHALF OF COMMUNICATIONS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
19/04/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TRAVIS PERKINS 7.62 NAO FENCE 60052 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/04/2024 30300 440 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 17.07 SELF CLOSER - STOPSLEY 61169 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/04/2024 34362 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK HD2WD4EM4 95.18 AMAZON - REPLENISH APPLIANCE SUBSISTENCE BOXES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
19/04/2024 33737 361 Community Safety WWW.TOTALMERCHANDISE -16.00 STICKERS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/04/2024 34131 062 Operations DOMINO S PIZZA 48.30 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
19/04/2024 34361 440 Operations AMAZON  204-9761238-10 68.79 OFFICE EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-8268485-41 39.13 TORCH FOR FDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/04/2024 34362 760 Operational Support SP BUSINESS SUPPLIES 55.67 BEVERAGES FOR APPLIANCES (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/04/2024 30300 321 Community Safety TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING -87.49 NAO FENCE 60052 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  206-2323605-05 34.92 REFLECTIVE TAPE FOR PRIVACY SCREEN STANDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/04/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support ADOBE.COM 19.99 SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
22/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-4278836-38 68.33 QUADLOCK CASE, CLIP AND MOUNT FOR FDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/04/2024 34361 418 Community Safety CAPITA BUSINESS SERVS 168.00 HOTEL GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
22/04/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-9504391-19 -96.48 AIR FILTER X4 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE HD2XJ06L4 4.99 4-WAY UTILITY KEY - STOPSLEY (54.55%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/04/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE HD2XJ06L4 4.16 DELIVERY (45.45%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/04/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
23/04/2024 30300 640 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 5.00 ARCHITRAVE - GYM DOOR 61180 L BUZZ (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
23/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SIMARCO INTERNATIO 55.00 UK IMPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE - IN RELATION TO SPARE PARTS FOR THE ZODIAC MILPRO INFLATABLE BOAT (100%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
23/04/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 30.77 VAN STOCK - PULL HANDLES (100%) HARDWARE STORES
23/04/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 546.47 VARIOUS HFSV LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
23/04/2024 30300 512 Operations TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING 7.65 AMPTHILL ARCHITRAVE 60151 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/04/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 107.28 HFSV PERFORMANCE MEASURES AND BOOKING/CLOSING A HFSV POSTER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
23/04/2024 30300 430 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 12.38 LUTON BLINDS - TIMBER TO FIT 60125 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
23/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 15.00 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
24/04/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA  STORES 12.52 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management AMAZON.CO.UK HD2UQ0YP4 14.99 A4 HIGH RES PAPER FOR CERTIFICATES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
24/04/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.40 HOOKS TIMBER DUNSTABLE 61188 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/04/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 10.45 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG240424-1 78.24 AMAZON - EURO CYLINDER LOCKS 45/55 (95.48%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/04/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG240424-1 3.70 AMAZON - DELIVERY (4.52%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management TESCO PFS 5286 16.65 SUBSISTENCE SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
25/04/2024 34131 770 Operational Support NEC PARKING B40 1NT 18.95 PARKING BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
25/04/2024 30300 350 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 16.65 KEMPSTON SHOWER KIT 61197 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
25/04/2024 16014 030 Strategic Support AMAZON  204-2682041-97 274.59 CLIP FRAMES FOR COMMS AS REQUESTED BY SK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/04/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8855374-49 68.23 URINAL BLOCKS FOR THE CLEANERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/04/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 19.81 MD1R (01/24) 29.04.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/04/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury MISTER BAGMAN LTD 36.72 ASSORTED PLASTIC BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
26/04/2024 30300 630 Operations TRAVIS PERKINS 40.04 HOOKS TIMBER DUNSTABLE 61188 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/04/2024 34131 770 Operational Support NEC CATERING INT 23.42 SUBSISTENCE CATERERS
26/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 9.00 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 601.60 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
26/04/2024 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 20.48 DUNSTABLE BIKE RACK 61202 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/04/2024 33911 160 Finance & Treasury PALLETONLI  PALLETONLI 92.56 COLLECTION OF PALLET - TECHINCAL (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
29/04/2024 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury VILLAGE BURY 1.50 PARKING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
29/04/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 20.83 DATA SIM DEPARTMENT STORES



29/04/2024 19929 750 Human Resources ONLINE ORDERS FOR I&M/ -663.70 DSA ASSESSMENT POI FUNDING TRANSACTIONS
29/04/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.16 DUNSTABLE TOILET SEAT 61201 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management ASDA STORES 8.00 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
29/04/2024 19929 750 Human Resources ONLINE ORDERS FOR I&M/ -663.70 DSA ASSESSMENT POI FUNDING TRANSACTIONS
29/04/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 16.54 MISCELLANEOUS BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
29/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 179.68 BATTERY POWER SPRAYER AND BATTERIES FOR WRU (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/04/2024 34131 250 Operations SUMUP   MANGAL BBQ 32.50 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
29/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 29.04 FI GLOVES TRIAL - PORTWEST A670 X 8 (58.85%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
29/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 20.30 FI GLOVES TRIAL - PORTWEST A625 X 7 (41.15%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
29/04/2024 19203 781 Training & Development ZETTLE_ JAMES HINKINS 250.00 CONSULTING CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
29/04/2024 34131 250 Operations MARTIN MCCOLL 3.60 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
29/04/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 797.37 DOMAIN COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
29/04/2024 32276 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-9540508-62 41.64 CONSUMABLE, WHEEL WEIGHTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/04/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE -288.60 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 16.00 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-4769272-56 194.16 BATTERY POWER TOOLS - SRU (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5274777-12 23.25 CHISEL BIT SET FOR SRU DRILL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/04/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-0216358-80 12.49 DRILL CHUCK FOR SRU DRILL (75.03%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/04/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-0216358-80 4.16 DELIVERY (24.97%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/04/2024 34361 630 Operations ASDA STORES 12.08 29.04.2024 - MUGS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/04/2024 34361 162 Finance & Treasury BEDFORD VALETING LTD 25.00 CAR WASH CAR WASHES
30/04/2024 33911 160 Finance & Treasury PALLETONLI  PALLETONLI 20.00 PALLET COLLECTION FOR TECHNICAL (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
30/04/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TL FLITWICK SST 53.40 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/04/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 99.06 DESERT BOWLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/04/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE C 6.10 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
30/04/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 49.99 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management LIDL GB  LUTON 20.27 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/04/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management LIDL GB  LUTON 6.56 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/04/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 126.00 MISCELLANEOUS REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
30/04/2024 19251 010 Strategic Management GWR CATERING 4.80 REFRESHMENTS PASSENGER RAILWAYS
01/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-9102621-43 749.91 BATTERY POWER TOOLS (AND SPARE BATTERY) - SRU (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/05/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 20.70 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 45.85 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/05/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSCRIPTION #224 65.19 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
01/05/2024 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 36.66 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
01/05/2024 30300 430 Operations TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING 43.36 TIMBER POST - LUTON 61214 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7426420-94 199.99 AMAZON - FLOORING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/05/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 38.80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/05/2024 34131 760 Operational Support STARBUCKS NEC 2 7.04 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
02/05/2024 34131 760 Operational Support WELCOME BREAK-CORLEY S 9.41 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
02/05/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 46.77 REFFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/05/2024 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 6.63 REFFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-9116295-03 44.98 M12 BATTERIES FOR SRU TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 70.30 BOARD OVER RECEPTION CEILING HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.CEF.CO.UK 404.90 BATTERY POWER TOOLS FOR SRU (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/05/2024 32275 777 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 224.38 AMBULANCE BATTERY (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
02/05/2024 34131 760 Operational Support CORLEY S - CHOPSTIX 16.32 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
02/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SAFESTORE BEDFORD 125.29 BOXES AND WRAPPING TO CLEAR STEVE FRANCS OFFICE - HQ (100%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
02/05/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .83 ADDITIONAL DATA FI- APPLE MAY 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
03/05/2024 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 650.00 SERVICE FLT 19 /LOHLER (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
03/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-1927101-67 78.29 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 55.99 DECORATE ACO OFFICE 62233 HQ (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
03/05/2024 34361 770 Operational Support TOYOTA BEDFORD 4.98 INSURANCE FOR COURTESY CAR WHILST PROVIDED (LEASE CAR) WENT FOR SERVICE (50%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/05/2024 34361 770 Operational Support TOYOTA BEDFORD 4.97 INSURANCE FOR COURTESY CAR WHILST PROVIDED (LEASE CAR) WENT FOR SERVICE (50%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/05/2024 32289 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 755.62 REPAIR MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
03/05/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.33 TOILET FLUSH HANDLE - LUTON 62225 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-5274777-12 41.84 DRILL BIT SET FOR SRU DRILL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/05/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 477.00 NEW WINDSCREEN FLT 71 TC (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
03/05/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60.00 WINDSCREEN REPAIR FLT 72 KEMPSTON (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
06/05/2024 33500 440 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 9.00 CATERING CONSUMABLES - DISHWASHER SALT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 540.00 CR2 PADS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
06/05/2024 32801 770 Operational Support BUMPER.CO 131.40 MISFIRE IN PLUG 1 (NOT WARRANTY) (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
06/05/2024 32512 400 Operations M6 TOLL 6.17 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
07/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE HG6RY3U14 12.43 FI SMALL STANLEY TOOL BAG (48.28%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/05/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE HG6RY3U14 12.99 STICKY PADS FOR POSTERS FOR BA ROOMS 2 X 600 (51.72%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/05/2024 34131 400 Operations ALDI STORES LTD 9.13 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/05/2024 34361 361 Community Safety DUNELM SOFT FURNISHIN 25.00 FAN FOR THE OFFICE (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
08/05/2024 34361 630 Operations ASDA STORES 10.00 07.05.2024 - BATTERIES FOR KITCHEN (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/05/2024 30300 430 Operations WICKES BUILDING 176.67 WORKTOP - LUTON 60125 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/05/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 48.30 MDIR (25/23) - 07 MAY 2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/05/2024 30300 330 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 34.30 BEDFORD - GARAGE LEAK - NAO 61199 TIMBER / HANGERS (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/05/2024 30300 430 Operations THE METAL STORE 57.88 FIT BLINDS LUTON 60125 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
08/05/2024 34131 400 Operations TESCO PFS 5286 7.90 SUBSISTENCE SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
08/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0111789-04 43.18 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS 169.83 MILWAUKEE SWITCH TANK FOR NEW DISK CUTTER ON SRU (97.61%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS 4.16 DELIVERY (2.39%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 35.65 CIRCULAR SAW BLADE - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development JURYS INN & LEONARDO 375.00 CHRIS PRUDHAM TRAINING ACCOMMODATION COSTS (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
09/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SORBUS INT  #19310 22.44 ROPE CLEANING FLUID (81.78%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support SORBUS INT  #19310 5.00 DELIVERY (18.22%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



09/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -4.84 REFUND CIRCULAR SAW BLADE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/05/2024 30300 534 Operations AMAZON  204-4228430-46 66.58 WHITEBOARD SANDY 62244 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/05/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  204-1470379-83 10.82 MOUSE MAT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8055350-37 10.82 VAN STOCK DDCS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 16.00 06.06.2024 - CRISPS FOR WORKING LUNCHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 133.32 MILWAUKEE PUMP HARNESS (FOR DISK CUTTER ON SRU) (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development JOANNA GUTMANN 84.00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
10/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ESSENTIAL SITE SKILLS 995.00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
10/05/2024 30300 430 Operations AMAZON  204-6354088-96 71.66 SHELF - LUTON 60125 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/05/2024 34131 250 Operations MCDONALDS 8260626 13.28 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
13/05/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA STORES 4.35 CATERING CONSUMABLES - BAKING PARCHMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS 29.12 MILWAUKEE PRUNING SHEARS FOR SRU (83.34%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS 5.82 DELIVERY (16.66%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/05/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
13/05/2024 34131 400 Operations CO-OP GROUP 310244 58.60 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/05/2024 33601 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 81.80 PPE COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR
13/05/2024 34242 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 380.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
14/05/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 104.27 FOAMING CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
14/05/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 27.89 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8864847-58 6.47 DANGER FRAGILE ROOF SIGN HQ 62267 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/05/2024 33802 310 Community Safety THE COTTAGE BAKERY AMP 24.70 FI SUBSISTENCE LUNCH WOBURN RD AMPTHILL SS AND SF 13TH MAY 2024 (100%) BAKERIES
14/05/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support BOLT.EU/O/2405131214 8.50 TAXI LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
14/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.MOULD-AWAY.CO.UK 88.00 DRY SUIT CLEANING SOLUTION FOR BEDFORD (84.66%) CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
14/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.MOULD-AWAY.CO.UK 15.95 DELIVERY (15.34%) CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
14/05/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury UNIVERSAL SUPPLY GROUP 81.14 SM BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
14/05/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support BOLT.EU/O/2405131545 4.70 TAXI LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
14/05/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.08 REPLACE LOCK 62261 KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/05/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management EURO CAR PARKS LIMITED 3.40 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
14/05/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 7.10 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS 71.34 BOARD OVER RECEPTION CEILING HQ 62267 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/05/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-3286253-23 7.91 REPAIR BLIND TC 62255 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/05/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 33.99 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/05/2024 34131 322 Community Safety ASDA STORES 9.30 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/05/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury GOVNET EVENTS 354.00 COURSE - EFFECTIVE BUILDING SAFETY 354.00 (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/05/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management POST OFFICE COUNTER 3.05 POSTAGE POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
15/05/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0003 14.14 CASE FOR PHONE MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 38.91 BOARD OVER RECEPTION CEILING HQ 62267 (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
15/05/2024 34131 400 Operations THE COTTAGE BAKERY AMP 13.60 SUBSISTENCE BAKERIES
15/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE H79PW8LW4 9.15 VAN STOCK - ROLLER BLIND CHAINS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/05/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99 TODDINGTON EXTENSION LEAD 62276 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/05/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-1322398-72 29.96 SM BAGS FOR STORES USE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/05/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.22 SINK PLUG BEDFORD 62274 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/05/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 72.99 HOTEL PREMIER INN
15/05/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 31.20 MD1R - (02/24) - 17 MAY 2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development HOLIDAY INNS 122.47 ACCOMMODATION HOLIDAY INNS
15/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development HOLIDAY INNS 128.93 ACCOMMODATION HOLIDAY INNS
15/05/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN BIRMINGHAM 26.00 SUBSISTENCE AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
15/05/2024 30300 322 Community Safety AMAZON  204-0786046-37 61.66 WIPE BOARD SAO 62258 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/05/2024 34361 430 Operations AMAZON  204-2060505-63 61.47 PHOTO FRAMES FOR STATION WATCH IMAGES 2ND FLOOR CORRIDOR AND MESS AREA FOLLOWING REDECORATION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H70GT4J54 10.83 AMAZON - THERMOMETER PROBE COVERS (13.49%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/05/2024 34362 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H70GT4J54 41.12 AMAZON - 4 X ENERGY BARS (51.23%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/05/2024 34362 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H70GT4J54 28.32 AMAZON - HYDRATION TABLETS (35.28%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/05/2024 34131 150 Strategic Support SANDMAN NEWCASTLE 568.95 HOTEL LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
16/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 120.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
16/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
16/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development MARKS&SPENCER PLC SA 7.85 SUBSISTENCE FOR CBRN CONFERENCE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
16/05/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 42.80 MD1R - (02/24) - 17 MAY 2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H77FW3N94 33.00 AMAZON - SUN CREAM FOR APPLIANCES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/05/2024 34131 265 Operational Support SANDMAN NEWCASTLE 15.00 PARKING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
16/05/2024 34131 265 Operational Support SANDMAN NEWCASTLE 15.00 PARKING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
16/05/2024 34131 780 Training & Development MARKS&SPENCER PLC SA 9.75 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/05/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 26.23 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/05/2024 33500 163 Operations AMAZON  204-1795378-13 66.97 COFFEE SUPPLIES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 32.14 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/05/2024 32288 770 Operational Support HTTPS://WWW.WOLLASTONB 316.36 12M SERVICE LJ9 LLA (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
17/05/2024 34361 640 Operations WWW.AMAZON  204-124407 29.16 STATION OFFICE EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/05/2024 33740 361 Community Safety CURRYS BEDFORD 71.96 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT ELECTRONIC SALES
20/05/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management ADOBE 19.99 SOFTWATE DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
20/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 12.05 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.91 110V ELECTRICAL SOCKET FOR FLT7 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
20/05/2024 33602 760 Operational Support NEXT DIRECTORY 129.16 UNIFORM FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
20/05/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 326.55 CHILDRENS FIRE SAFETY LEAFLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
20/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 22.64 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/05/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON  204-1279838-31 73.31 MATERIALS FOR OFFICE MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/05/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support GTR PARKING CONNECT EC 7.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
20/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 139.00 F72 KX19BYC NEW LIVERY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
20/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-4455586-94 87.96 MONITOR ARMS HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/05/2024 34131 361 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2547 43.32 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/05/2024 32512 030 Strategic Support GN HUNTINGDON 64.10 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS



20/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 117.54 F51 NK22FAO REPAIR KIT AND BRAKE PAD (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
21/05/2024 34131 250 Operations JUST EAT 25.52 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
21/05/2024 30300 524 Operations LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 1.82 PLUMBING - SHEFFORD (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
21/05/2024 34131 781 Training & Development BALDOCK 9.20 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
21/05/2024 34361 430 Operations WWW.AMAZON  204-295430 18.90 MIRROR PLATES FOR STATION PICTURE FRAMES 2ND FLOOR CORRIDOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ASTUTIS 740.00 TRAINING COURSE SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
21/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 3.55 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/05/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/05/2024 30300 340 Operations LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 65.48 HOSE REEL INSTALL SHEF/HAR (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
22/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 .85 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 5.15 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 21.94 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 8.24 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 BEDFORD DOOR CLOSER 62296 (50.03%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/05/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.64 TRV BEDFORD 62294 (49.97%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.98 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/05/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 61.07 MD1R - (03/24) - 22 MAY 2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 34131 361 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 5.72 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 34131 361 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 1.28 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/05/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 15.00 PARKING BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
22/05/2024 34131 781 Training & Development UPSTAIRS 22.70 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
23/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 15.02 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/05/2024 33103 330 Operations EBAY O 12-11598-60176 2.19 CATERING SUPPLIES DEPARTMENT STORES
23/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-4883360-44 15.82 GARDEN STAKES (GARDEN) CD-TPB (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury THE METAL STORE 15.07 VAN STOCK INTERCLAMP (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
23/05/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 208.00 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
23/05/2024 32271 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 193.80 FN69NTY GEARBOX OIL (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
23/05/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management CRANFIELD STORES LIMIT 12.34 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
24/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8672192-64 27.48 FOOD WASTE BAGS FOR HQ KITCHEN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/05/2024 32512 027 Strategic Management TSGN TL HARPENDEN SST 18.50 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
24/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-7539977-88 14.92 NEW STYLE LIFT KEYS FOR LUTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 21.72 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/05/2024 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.16 SEALANT ROUND SINK DUNSTABLE 62289 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/05/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F108 KN20OVF 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-7772076-77 106.67 MILWAUKEE 4.0AH BATTERY/CARRY CASE FOR SRU (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.32 VAN STOCK REPLACMENT LOCKS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-3418094-92 6.78 LIFT KEY FOR LUTON (76.58%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-3418094-92 2.07 DELIVERY (23.42%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/05/2024 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 28.34 SEALANT ROUND SINK DUNSTABLE 62289 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/05/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.66 HARROLD WASH DOWN HOSE 61207 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/05/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 26.23 HARROLD HOSE REEL 61207 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/05/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.AMAZON.UK.C  B0004 126.57 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/05/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS 477.90 RETIREMENT AXES COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
27/05/2024 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORES 2087 6.92 TRAINING CATERING - CONTROL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA 14.48 TRIAL VELCRO STRAPS (83.97%) HARDWARE STORES
27/05/2024 33910 760 Operational Support CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA 2.76 DELIVERY (16.03%) HARDWARE STORES
28/05/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE HY4CU4YD4 15.40 TRAINING BAYS TC WALL DAMAGE 62303 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-7116228-01 4.24 PLUG FOR SINK HQ 62324 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1205810-08 16.66 FIRE INVESTIGATION KIT - HARD CASE FOR MULTIMETER (41.66%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/05/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1205810-08 27.99 FIRE INVESTIGATION KIT - FLUKE VOLTALERT (58.34%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/05/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 116.00 KEY CUTTING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 47.68 ALL SITES - MAKE GOOD FOLLOWING TV FIT (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
29/05/2024 31000 162 Finance & Treasury SP MEDSCOPE 225.00 WIPES - CLINICAL (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
29/05/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management WWW.HOLIDAYEXTRAS.COM- 68.68 PARKING TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
30/05/2024 34385 340 Operations AMAZON  026-4890888-05 27.48 SD CARDS FOR NEW DRONE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/05/2024 34385 340 Operations AMAZON  026-4890888-05 9.16 SD CARD FOR DRONE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support EURO CAR PARTS 9.21 HELLA FOG LAMP FLT14 (65.02%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
30/05/2024 33910 770 Operational Support EURO CAR PARTS 4.96 DELIVERY (34.98%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
30/05/2024 33802 310 Community Safety NISA LOCAL 10.63 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
30/05/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 176.65 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
30/05/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 900.00 TRAINING COURSE ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
30/05/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT FLEET 38 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
30/05/2024 30300 330 Operations AMAZON  204-8581000-53 59.75 BEDFORD KEY CABINET 62319 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
31/05/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.74 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/05/2024 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON  204-540856 54.96 FIRST AID KITS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
31/05/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 27.10 DUNSTABLE SEALANT 62289 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/05/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 23.31 TODDINGTON 62326 DOOR ADJUST (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/05/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 13.32 DUNSTABLE KITCHEN SINK 62289 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/05/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 TODDINGTON PAINT - GYM - 62340 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.74 VAN STOCK SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/06/2024 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL .99 ICLOUD STOREAGE DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
03/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSCRIPTION #225 64.15 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
03/06/2024 32512 780 Training & Development SW RAILWAY APP 23.50 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
03/06/2024 32512 780 Training & Development SW RAILWAY APP 22.00 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
03/06/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.42 SS SCREWS - DUNSTABLE SHOWER  52329 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -7.74 REFUND SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/06/2024 34131 160 Finance & Treasury SAFETYSUPPL 37.90 SUBSISTENCE DEPARTMENT STORES
04/06/2024 19303 721 Community Safety ZETTLE_ INDUSTRY BRAND 369.00 CLOTHING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
04/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management LONDON LUTON AIRPORT 70.99 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
04/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 20.74 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



05/06/2024 32272 770 Operational Support SHELL FLITWICK 420 87.11 DIESIL SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
05/06/2024 34131 250 Operations JUST EAT 15.66 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
05/06/2024 34131 250 Operations JUST EAT 15.66 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
05/06/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.49 TODDINGTON GYM DOOR 62340 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/06/2024 19932 720 Training & Development TRINITY ARTS AND LEISU 22.50 FF SWIMMING TESTS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
05/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support RAC MOTORING SERVICES 409.16 RAC COVER, FLT 130 & FLT101 (100%) INSURANCE SALES,UNDERWRITING,AND PREMIUMS
05/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0005/6 22.29 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management CITIPARK 34.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
05/06/2024 33602 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L -36.90 SAFETY SHOE OUT OF STOCK (100%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR
05/06/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.32 NEW PLATES /HANDLE TODDINGTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support I C BRINDLE & CO LTD 790.00 AQUA SACS (94.67%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
06/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support I C BRINDLE & CO LTD 44.50 DELIVERY (5.33%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
06/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support CUSTOM TAPE LTD 307.00 BARRIER TAPE (96.24%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support CUSTOM TAPE LTD 12.00 CARRIAGE (3.76%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/06/2024 33002 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG0506224-2 75.30 AMAZON - T-REX TAPE (68.79%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG0506224-2 29.99 AMAZON - BOX FOAM (27.4%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  JG0506224-2 4.16 DELIVERY (3.8%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA 318.75 VELVRO STRAPS FOR CLEVELAND COILS LENGTHS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
06/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 49.40 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/06/2024 33500 163 Operations TESCO STORES 2425 49.13 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
06/06/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 31.34 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/06/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 4.00 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 6.75 MD1R - (05/24) - 06.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 1,584.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
07/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0009 39.15 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/06/2024 33602 760 Operational Support NEXT DIRECTORY -38.00 CLOTHING FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
07/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.AMAZON.UK.C  B0008 87.48 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0007 74.36 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-7936323-22 74.60 NEW STYLE LIFT KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/06/2024 33740 361 Community Safety BOOKER LTD - 38584024 350.94 CATERING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/06/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 11.80 05 & 06 / 06/2024 - WORKING LUNCHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/06/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 32.30 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
07/06/2024 33602 760 Operational Support NEXT DIRECTORY -39.50 CLOTHING FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
07/06/2024 19250 780 Training & Development CIPD.CO.UK 1,262.25 TRAINING COURSE ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
07/06/2024 19250 780 Training & Development UK-AFI 130.00 UK AFI CONFERENCE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.CEF.CO.UK 74.15 CUTTING BLADES FOR NEW SRU ANGLE GRINDERS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management NCP DUNSTABLE - THE QU .95 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
10/06/2024 34242 782 Training & Development CANVA  I04176-24703311 99.99 GRAPHICS DESIGN PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 6.24 FI TUFF CUT SCISSORS (3.64%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 6.62 FI HARD CASE FOR DICTAPHONE (3.86%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 12.43 FI STANLEY TOOL BAG (7.26%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 23.86 FI STANLEY FATMAX TOOL BAG (13.93%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 83.24 FI DICTAPHONE (48.58%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 16.66 FI FLUKE MULTIMETER (9.72%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 5.71 FI A4 EXPANDING FILE ORGANISER (3.33%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-7997300-85 19.89 FI POLARITY CHECK METER (9.67%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/06/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 32.49 BEDFORD TAPS 62355 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/06/2024 33815 750 Human Resources AMAZON  204-0354391-57 177.24 BLOOD PRESSURE MACHINE MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/06/2024 32276 770 Operational Support R & J STRANG TYRE SERV 80.00 BALANCE WHEELS - FLT 61 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
11/06/2024 30300 630 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 174.00 TREATED TIMBER /HANGER - RAFTER SYSTEM 62356 DUNSTABLE (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
11/06/2024 33815 750 Human Resources AMAZON  204-9521220-41 91.12 BLOOD PRESSURE MACHINE MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-9351064-09 34.21 AMAZON 15" TOOL BOX (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support HICKLEYS 416.49 REPLACEMENT TOOLS FOR VEHICLE ENTRY KIT (97.1%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
11/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support HICKLEYS 12.46 DELIVERY (2.9%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
11/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-2503129-14 13.26 AMAZON - SCREDRIVER BIT SET (76.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-2503129-14 4.15 AMAZON - DELIVERY (23.86%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/06/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
12/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support JLR INCONTROL 40.00 MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
12/06/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 18.17 HAZMAT FIRST RESPONDER INITIAL - 26.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/06/2024 34131 720 Training & Development TRAINLINE 134.44 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
12/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 23.77 FDSMD1 - 18.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/06/2024 30300 781 Training & Development DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 77.80 TC WALL DAMAGE 62303 (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
13/06/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MARKS&SPENCER PLC 28.00 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/06/2024 34131 720 Training & Development ZETTLE_ BIAN DANG LIMI 29.40 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
13/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0010 32.53 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management YOURPARKINGSPACE 17.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
13/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 2,900.00 INFORMATION COMMISSIONERS OFFICE ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
13/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 13.15 FDSMD1 - 20.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/06/2024 34361 630 Operations NISBETS LTD 163.42 CATERING CLOTHES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
14/06/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 12.42 DUNSTABLE RAFTER SYSTEM 62397 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 112.99 HOTEL PREMIER INN
14/06/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 82.44 13.06.2024 - WORKING AT HEIGHT TRAINING @ DUNSTABLE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN TL HARPENDEN SST 31.20 FRA MEETING IN LONDON (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
14/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 1,295.00 DEFIB FOR CONTROL BUILDING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
14/06/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.04 DUNSTABLE SMOKE HOUSE 62356 THREADED RODS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support REFLEX MED  REFLEXMEDI 96.32 PULSE OXIMETERS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
17/06/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.42 DUNSTABLE RAFTER SYSTEM 62397 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GO DADDY EUROPE GB 149.97 DOMAIN COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
17/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  B0011 79.14 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/06/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 107.52 FOAMING CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES



17/06/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 350.40 MEETING SPACE REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
17/06/2024 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.57 TODDINGTON - PLUG - HOOVER 62401 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/06/2024 19300 720 Training & Development HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP 125.00 FESTIVAL OF WORK 2024 - EVENT (100%) CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
17/06/2024 32271 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 130.00 SERVICE ITEMS F51 -BMW SERVICE (53%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
17/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 115.28 OIL FOR SERVICE F51 (47%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
17/06/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.84 DUNSTABLE RAFTER SYSTEM 62397 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/06/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE C 1.80 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
18/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11.85 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/06/2024 30300 340 Operations THE METAL STORE 204.64 HARROLD - REPLACE RAILING 62390 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
18/06/2024 30300 512 Operations AMAZON  204-9494293-95 13.85 62389 AMPTHILL WHITE BOARDS ERASERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/06/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK HF53V6TJ4 45.00 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
18/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 18.60 FDSMD1 - 18.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/06/2024 30300 630 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 19.15 DUNSTABLE SMOKE HOUSE 62356 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
18/06/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 86.12 17.06.2024 - ODT & 18.06.2024 - COHORT 2 WORKSHOP (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/06/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 36.20 FDSMD1 - 20.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/06/2024 19932 720 Training & Development SIMUCALL 295.00 FF CONTROL ASSESSMENTS (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/06/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management NAPIER PARKING LTD TRA 22.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0856382-66 12.99 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.15 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/06/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.HSSTRAINING.COM 164.50 PASMA TOWER TRAINING (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
19/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management RINGGO PARKING 1.40 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management MILTON KEYNES T/O 18.10 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
20/06/2024 32270 770 Operational Support BP NORBURY HILL S/STN 53.32 DIESIL SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
20/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 4.50 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support ADOBE.COM 19.99 ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION FOR COMMS - 19 JUNE 24 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
20/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 TRAVEL TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
20/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management RINGGO PARKING 2.40 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
20/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-5989731-29 172.21 DASH CAM MEMORY CARDS 128 GB (H&S) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/06/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 62.94 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
20/06/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 6.69 CATERING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 15.43 VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
20/06/2024 19202 781 Training & Development SP A1 EQUIPMENT LTD 68.24 BA WELFARE - COOLING AND REHYDRATION SYRUP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5013460-76 182.49 GREASE EATER - ALL SITES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TRAVEL TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
21/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 54.24 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/06/2024 19202 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.75 COURSE RESOURCES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.56 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/06/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-6653896-66 31.58 BA TRAINING - GAS CANISTERS FOR FIRE SETTING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/06/2024 19202 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 52.44 TRAINING CENTRE RESOURCES - DECON HOSE AND DEMONSTRATION LOCKS. (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/06/2024 32276 770 Operational Support WWW.MYTYRES.CO.UK 216.47 TYRES (100%) AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES
21/06/2024 30300 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 66.95 T CENTRE - PLUMBING RIG -64455 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/06/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON  204-7644747-21 18.09 STATIONERY MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 9.70 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
21/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GO DADDY EUROPE GB 149.98 DOMAIN COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
21/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 15.00 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
21/06/2024 32279 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-0773206-11 40.79 ADHESIVE REMOVER FOR VEHICLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/06/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PEOPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support TCS CHANDLERY 144.83 SPEAKERS - STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
21/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.48 SELF TAPPING SCREWS STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/06/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-6632577-23 12.63 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 9.70 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
24/06/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON  204-8906419-79 312.71 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/06/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management NCP LUTON OLD COURTHOU 9.80 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
24/06/2024 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  204-7216171-72 18.99 MAGNETIC STRIP FOR WHITE BOARDS FOR APPLIANCE MAGNETS (27.93%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/06/2024 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  204-7216171-72 49.01 LABEL MACHINE FOR CONTROL ROOM (72.07%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/06/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 132.18 KEY CUTTING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/06/2024 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.90 STOPSLEY COACH BOLTS/FLY SCREEN 62398 (58.48%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.16 HQ KITCHEN STAFF TOILET LEVER (41.52%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/06/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
25/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 32.45 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/06/2024 33201 400 Operations HOMEBASE LTD 649 64.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
25/06/2024 30300 650 Operations AMAZON  204-3530766-07 22.48 TODDINGTON HAND TOWEL DISPENSER 63415 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/06/2024 30300 330 Operations THE METAL STORE 101.63 BEDFORD SHELVING 63413 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
25/06/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 24.36 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/06/2024 34131 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8443693-15 59.99 FITNESS EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/06/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.74 BEDFORD DRYING ROOM 63409 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/06/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 17.09 HAZMAT FIRST RESPONDER INITIAL - 26.06.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/06/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-6243298-27 21.62 MOE KEY TAGS FOR BEDFORD TRIAL (83.87%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  026-6243298-27 4.16 DELIVERY (16.13%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/06/2024 34131 200 Operational Support LIDL GB 5.82 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/06/2024 34131 200 Operational Support LIDL GB 5.81 REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.26 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/06/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BPR BELLS MOTOR GROUP 201.00 VOLVO BRAKES (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F124 KJ17AZA 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/06/2024 34361 630 Operations NISBETS LTD -111.51 12.06.2024 - RETURNED GOODS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F135 KJ17AZG 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F125 KJ17AZB 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F129 KJ17AZC 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F133 KJ17AZD 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/06/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F134 KJ17AZF 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS



27/06/2024 33711 030 Strategic Support PRINTED.COM 7.19 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
28/06/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 40.53 BASIC SCAFFOLDING INSPECTION COURSE @ DUNSTABLE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
28/06/2024 34362 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-8494400-03 65.98 AMAZON - HYDRATION GELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/06/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 6.82 HQ THRESHOLD PAYROLL 64450 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
28/06/2024 34131 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-1239246-98 122.27 REFRESHMENTS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/06/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-1239246-98 4.16 AMAZON - DELIVERY (3.29%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 645.49 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 409.06 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 597.29 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 595.53 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 383.23 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 26.47 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 664.09 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 633.92 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 10.80 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 648.93 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

30/04/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 757.71 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 545.88 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 346.17 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

08/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 2.45 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

10/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 524.82 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 565.61 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 7.44 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 417.78 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 451.39 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 5.41 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 426.63 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

28/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 527.20 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

01/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 14.47 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

31/05/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 685.40 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

04/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 887.41 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 499.83 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

11/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 778.26 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 2.32 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 14.09 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 360.90 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

18/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 699.40 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 8.46 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 26.99 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 346.03 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 6.17 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 526.39 GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS


